FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 15 December 2022 at 9:42 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue  Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue  Emerg

Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Adelaide Ace 17 Dec  Flemington #6 13/3 7 -2.9 6.1 0 109 4.1 Lady Dunmore 17 Dec  Flemington #5 6/3 3 -4.3 10 6.7 3 6.3 -13
Ain't No Other Man 17 Dec  Ascot #4 4/2 1 -5.8 -1.8 -2 12.8 -4.8 Liberty Sun 17Dec  Roya Randwick #9 2/1 14 -46.9 1 -279 -4 519 -329
All About Eve 17 Dec  Flemington #2 211 7 3.9 0 119 4 10.9 Lime Soda 17Dec  Eagle Farm #9 2/1 9 -5.2 5 58 -3 13.2 38
Alsephina 17Dec  Ascot #6 6/3 4 -2.7 0 23 -1 11.7 1.3 Look Sharpish 17Dec  Flemington #6 6/2 6 12 10.2 4 7.2
Angelique 16 Dec TheValley #1 211 3 35 0 75 4 6.5 Magnaspin 17 Dec  Flemington #1 1 11 -04 5 11.6 0 9.4 10.6
Anise 16 Dec  Otaki #2 11/6 1 -2.8 0.2 0 10.8 -1.8 Marocchino 17Dec  Ascot #8 2712 8 -1.2 0 7.8 0 10.2 6.8
Anjopin 17Dec  Gawler #9 211 1 16 1 36 2 2.6 Maurice's Medad 17Dec  Royal Randwick #7 11/3 10 0.4 7 11.4 1 10.4
Arran Bay 17Dec  Femington #3 10/5 2 0 30 1 9.0 2.0 Mishani Fraudster 17Dec  Eagle Farm #9 211 7 -4.1 49 -2 12.1 29
Ashford Street 17 Dec  Flemington #7 42 9 -13 6 137 4 53 7.7 Miss Hipstar 17Dec  Eagle Farm #9 12/6 12 -1.6 0 114 0 10.6 10.4
Baranof 15Dec  Hawkesbury #7 10/2 3 -0.7 4.3 1 8.7 2.3 Mission Phoenix 17Dec  Royal Randwick #4 3/2 9 -1.6 0 8.4 0 10.6 7.4
Beltoro 17 Dec  Flemington #3 42 1 -15 55 4 55 -0.5 Momack 15Dec  Hawkesbury #6 32 15 19 1 19.9 4 16.9
Bethencourt 15Dec  Hawkesbury #6 4/2 12 12 7 142 2 13.2 Morvada 17Dec  Flemington #8 5320 8 -1.2 0 9.8 1 8.2 6.8
Bitofmerit 17 Dec  Ascot #4 4/2 11 0.4 0 124 1 11.4 Mr Cashman 17Dec  Darwin#3 2/1 2 -1.3 27 0 9.3 0.7
Blushing Tycoon 17 Dec  Flemington #4 10/4 5 -12 5.8 0 9.2 3.8 Munhamek 17Dec  Flemington #5 2/1 1 05 3 45 3 15
Bradman 17Dec  Trentham #5 713 11 -1.9 111 0 9.9 9.1 Munitions 17Dec  Royal Randwick #9 2/11 10 -0.3 117 1 8.3 9.7
Breaker of Chains 16 Dec  Geelong #7 211 2 -0.6 54 3 6.6 1.4 Mutinous 16 Dec  TheValley #6 211 11 -0.4 11.6 0 94 10.6
Buzzoom 17Dec  Ascot #6 13/6 8 0.8 0 9.8 1 8.8 My YankeeGirl 17Dec  Flemington #5 4/2 11 -5.2 5 118 0 9.2 5.8
Calm Seeker 17Dec  Eagle Farm #4 1 13 -2.4 12.6 0 104 10.6 Never Again 17 Dec  Flemington #6 8/4 10 -1.6 0 94 0 10.6 84
Celtic Glory 16 Dec  TheValey #4 11 4 13 7.3 3 5.3 Nicolini Vito 17Dec  Flemington #8 713 12 -31 2 10.9 -1 11.1 8.9
Charms Star 17Dec  Trentham #8 5/1 1 -0.6 24 1 8.6 0.4 Night Passage 17 Dec  Flemington #8 8/4 6 9 7.0 1 9.0 6.0
Colour Sergeant 17Dec  Royal Randwick #7 2/11 1 -4.1 7 -11 -2 12.1 -3.1 Nitro Fred 16 Dec  Esperance #4 1 11 0.8 10 12.8 1 11.8
Colsridge 17 Dec  Flemington #7 211 4 -5.1 8 29 -1 11.1 -1.1 Noah'N'A Deel 17Dec  Eagle Farm #5 211 1 16 0 4.6 3 26
Complicate 17Dec  TeRapa#7 2/1 10 31 14.1 4 13.1 Nobel Heights 17Dec  Flemington #6 14/3 4 20 0 8.0 4 6.0
Confrontational 17Dec  Flemington #4 3/2 4 -04 4.6 0 9.4 3.6 Noble Soldier 17Dec  Royal Randwick #9 2/11 13 -4.7 3 9.3 -3 13.7 8.3
Constant Flight 17Dec  Royal Randwick #8 211 5 -5.4 0.6 -4 144 -04 Ojosan 17 Dec  Flemington #2 2/1 11 0.3 5 133 2 11.3
Corner Pocket 17Dec  Flemington #8 22/7 15 -4.7 3 123 -2 12.7 10.3 OnTheLead 17Dec  Royal Randwick #9 8/4 6 -1.2 7 6.8 0 9.2 4.8
Costume Party 17 Dec  Ascot #5 2/2 3 -0.8 8 3.2 0 9.8 2.2 Picargo 17Dec  Gawler #6 6/3 1 -2.9 2 0.1 0 10.9 -1.9
Cotehele 17Dec  Roya Randwick #3 6/3 8 -4.1 1 59 -2 121 3.9 Playing Marika 17Dec  Ascot #6 17/8 5 -2.3 9.7 4 53 2.7
Cotel 17 Dec  Flemington #2 211 8 12 5 102 2 9.2 Quick Tempo 17Dec  Royal Randwick #5 2/1 9 16 0 11.6 2 10.6
Courageous Hearts 17Dec  Darwin#5 2/1 5 0.8 3 9.8 4 5.8 Rainbiel 17Dec  Flemington #8 713 1 -0.8 42 3 6.8 0.2
Creative Hero 17 Dec  Flemington #6 42 3 -6.7 -1.7 -4 14.7 -3.7 Rainbow Connection 17 Dec  Eagle Farm #7 6/3 9 -6.0 1 5.0 -4 14.0 30
Crypto Currency 17Dec  Gawler #3 2/1 1 0.1 1 31 2 11 Revitup 17Dec  Ascot #5 8/4 13 16 0 15.6 2 14.6
Dalaal aat 17Dec  Royal Randwick #3 211 14 -0.7 18.3 4 5.7 13.3 Rose Quartz 17 Dec  Flemington #7 5/3 3 0.8 0 5.8 2 38
Dancing Stream 17Dec  Gawler #7 2/1 9 2.3 0 123 3 11.3 Rupertaar 17Dec  Royal Randwick #5 4/2 12 0.5 6 15.5 3 12.5
Danish Prince 16 Dec  Canterbury Park #6 42 4 2.3 0 7.3 3 6.3 Saasmit 16 Dec  Esperance #4 211 14 0.1 16.1 2 14.1
Danish Prince 17Dec  Roya Randwick #7 4/2 18 -1.2 0 178 0 10.2 16.8 SeaRaider 15Dec  Ipswich #6 10/5 10 -14 9 12.6 2 7.4 8.6
December Diamond 17Dec  Eagle Farm #3 2/1 5 2.7 1 9.7 4 7.7 Secret Glamour 17Dec  Royal Randwick #4 4/2 5 -51 0 0.9 -4 14.1 -0.1
Deep Speed 16 Dec  TheValley #6 4/3 8 -1.2 11.8 3 6.2 6.8 Secret Pearl 16 Dec  Esperance #5 2/1 1 -2.3 5.7 4 53 -1.3
Dehorned Unicorn 17Dec  Roya Randwick #9 2/1 3 -1.9 0 21 0 10.9 1.1 Shamaton 17Dec  Eagle Farm #9 4/2 6 0.3 10.3 4 6.3
Dimaggio 16 Dec  Canterbury Park #6 211 1 04 5.4 4 1.4 Shameless Miss 17Dec  Royal Randwick #3 211 7 12 5 9.2 2 8.2
Divine Breath 17Dec  Roya Randwick #10  2/1 13 -0.7 12 143 1 8.7 12.3 Shaguero 17Dec  Royal Randwick #8 16/6 3 -4.2 48 1 82 -1.2
Dunbrody Power 18 Dec  Hobart #6 211 1 -5.6 -2.6 -3 13.6 -4.6 She Dances 17 Dec  Flemington #1 2/1 8 0.4 6 9.4 1 8.4
Emerald Kingdom 17 Dec  Eagle Farm #7 28/12 7 0.8 0 8.8 1 7.8 Smirk 17Dec  Roya Randwick #4 6/2 4 -1.2 6 5.8 1 8.2 2.8
EstalLaRoca 17 Dec  Flemington #7 10/8 8 -3.8 7 6.2 -1 11.8 4.2 Snapper 17Dec  Flemington #5 8/4 10 -0.8 1 10.2 0 9.8 9.2
Exo Lady 17Dec  Eagle Farm #38 19/7 4 0.6 7 8.6 4 4.6 Sockoff 17Dec  Ascot #3 4/2 4 -0.5 4 6.5 2 75 35
Fiorucci Mama 17 Dec  Ascot #5 32 14 -4.7 9 103 -3 13.7 9.3 Spaceboy 17 Dec  Flemington #5 6/4 5 -1.6 4.4 0 10.6 34
France's Boy 17Dec  Gawler #8 16/8 6 -0.0 4 9.0 2 7.0 6.0 Spaceboy 17Dec  Royal Randwick #9 6/4 9 -31 6.9 -2 12.1 5.9
French Bonnet 17Dec  Roya Randwick #7 4/2 6 0.4 6 74 1 6.4 Sparkup 17Dec  Gawler #6 2/11 4 35 11 85 4 75
Galactus 16 Dec  Sunshine Coast #6 211 11 -2.3 9.7 -1 11.3 8.7 Spiritualised 17Dec  Eagle Farm #8 6/3 7 12 3 11.2 4 8.2
Gave UsUp 17Dec  Eagle Farm #6 4/2 8 -3.8 7 9.2 1 88 4.2 Standoff 17Dec  Flemington #3 6/3 16 -1.7 17.3 1 8.7 143



Horse

Geegee Lucky Jess
Glasgow Girl
Glorious Ruby
Golden Boom
Goldstone

Green And Shady
Green Shadows
Gunmetal Grey
Hasseltoff
Hasslefree

He's X ceptional
He's a Hotshot
Hear Me Sing
Heir of Tavistock
Henchard
Highland Jakk
Holyfield
Hypercane

I AmMe

Ice Ghost
Invincible Caviar
Ironclad

Jack's A Cracker
Kavak

Kovalica

L'il Piper

Date

18 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
16 Dec
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17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
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17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
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17 Dec
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17 Dec

Race

Hobart #4

Ascot #3

Eagle Farm #9
Eagle Farm #8
Otaki #3

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #6
Flemington #4
Gawler #6
Flemington #9
Canterbury Park #5
Ascot #9

Gawler #8

Ascot #9
Flemington #4
Eagle Farm #7
Gawler #3

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #8
Flemington #5
Ascot #8
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #2
Eagle Farm #5
Gawler #9
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Starts
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9.8
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8.7
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10.0
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Horse

Star Gamble
Stars Of Carrum
Starsongari
Steady Ready
Steinem

Street Dancer
Street Parade
Sunshine In Paris
Sweet Ruby
Takes Time
Tears Of Love
Texan Windstorm
Trade War
Ucalledit
Umgawa
Unanimous
Unfair Dismissal
ViaMonte
Vitdize

Vogue's Choice
Winifer

Winifer

Wisdom Of Water
Worthily
Zoumon
Zoushack

Date

17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
16 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
16 Dec
15 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
16 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec
17 Dec

Race

Eagle Farm #2
Flemington #5
Gawler #5

Eagle Farm #38
Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #6
Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #10
Otaki #7

Eagle Farm #6
Gawler #8

Ascot #9

Eagle Farm #7
Flemington #8
Flemington #3
Geelong #6
Pinjarra Scarpside #7
Ascot #6

Ascot #3

The Valey #3
Flemington #6
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
4/2
20/5
2/11
9/3
17/4
6/3
19/7
1
11

4/2
42
4/2
2/1
6/3
2/1
4/2
714
2/11
2/11
4/2
4/2
15/6

42
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
9 -2.3
12 -7.8
8 -0.7
2 16
3 -3.9
6
12 -1.6
15 -1.4
2 -2.9
6 -1.4
2 -3.3
9 -1.2
2 -0.4
1 -39
4 16
10 -5.6
1 -1.4
1 1.6
3 -2.3
3 -0.4
13 -24
11 -6.3
5 -33
3 -3.4
11 -16
4 -0.4
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9.3
14.8
8.7

10.9

10.6
8.4
10.9

113
10.2

129

136

113
5.4
84

12.3
9.3

11.4

10.6
6.4
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